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Tom Bennett
Shaunna Richmond
Mike Stringer

Jack Hendricks
Andy Austin
Jackson Shelton
Mike Shelton

Lance Bennett
Bion Mills

Phil Deal

Total Points

Tom Bennett

Mike Shelton
Shaunna Richmond
Mike Stringer

Andy Austin

Jack Hendricks
Jackson Shelton
Lance Bennett
Bion Mills

Phil Deal

21
16
16
13
12
12
11
11

10
13
13
14
14
14
18
18

2718
2524
2476
2457
2402
2374
2276
2274
2243
2125
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PCT
0.808
0.635
0.615
0.500
0.481
0.462
0.442
0.442
0.308
0.308

PF
4560
4052
4086
3808
3842
3580
4034
3710
3690
3294

PA

3624
3691
3823
3657
3974
3806
3898
3988
4142
4053
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PTS
2718
2476
2457
2374
2402
2276
2524
2274
2243
2125
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